SUMMARY PROFILE

2000-2010 Census, 2020 Estimates with 2025 Projections
Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups

Lat/Lon: 43.1942/-71.5404

NorthGateRealtyReport

Concord, NH 03301

RACE AND
ETHNICITY

EDUCATION

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

INCOME

(AGE 25+)

©2020, Sites USA, Chandler, Arizona, 480-491-1112

2020 Estimated Population

2025 Projected Population

2010 Census Population

2000 Census Population

Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020
2020 Median Age

2020 Estimated Households

2025 Projected Households

2010 Census Households

2000 Census Households

Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020

2020 Estimated White

2020 Estimated Black or African American

2020 Estimated Asian or Pacific Islander

2020 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan
2020 Estimated Other Races

2020 Estimated Hispanic

2020 Estimated Average Household Income
2020 Estimated Median Household Income

2020 Estimated Per Capita Income

2020 Estimated Elementary (Grade Level 0 to 8)

2020 Estimated Some High School (Grade Level 9 to 11)
2020 Estimated High School Graduate

2020 Estimated Some College

2020 Estimated Associates Degree Only

2020 Estimated Bachelors Degree Only

2020 Estimated Graduate Degree

2020 Estimated Total Businesses
2020 Estimated Total Employees
2020 Estimated Employee Population per Business

2020 Estimated Residential Population per Business

5 min
drivetime

15,431
15,894
15,237
15,500

0.6%

401

6,751
6,925
6,433
6,367
0.5%
0.3%

90.0%
3.4%
3.4%
0.4%
2.8%

3.0%

$86,171
$66,873
$38,669
1.9%
2.8%
21.4%
19.2%
11.2%
23.8%
19.7%

2,454
27,522
11.2
6.3

GERONIMO

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

10 min 15 min
drivetime drivetime

30,299
31,122
29,810
29,061
0.5%
0.2%

415

13,335
13,616
12,668
11,917
0.4%
0.6%

87.8%
4.1%
5.4%
0.3%
2.5%

2.9%

$87,474
$69,401
$39,169
3.4%
3.0%
23.0%
19.0%
10.9%
22.3%
18.5%

3,410
43,859
12.9
8.9

52,769
54,152
51,323
49,110
0.5%
0.4%

414

21,913
22,349
20,579
18,831
0.4%
0.8%

89.8%
3.2%
4.2%
0.3%
2.5%

3.0%

$96,774
$77,217
$41,029
2.7%
3.4%
24.4%
19.1%
10.9%
22.3%
17.2%

4,652
62,413
13.4
11.3

page 1 of 1

Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 4/2020, TIGER Geography

This report was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty.



hdover -

ancestown

Great Gains
Memorial
Forest

Webster

|:"’.1\

\ g A
New Boston

Franklin -~ 3) Tiiton
Northfield

1
L3 ) e
At 1132)

Dunbarton

Goffstown
(114)

(140) Belmont

(a8  Manchester (o)

Bedford :

Loudon

suncook

Gilmanton

Pittsfield

Epsom

Pembroke

Allenstown

Bear Brook
State Park

Ja—
(2
iy (28) o
{3A) = - -

Map data 22020 Google




