SUMMARY PROFILE

2000-2010 Census, 2020 Estimates with 2025 Projections

Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups



Lat/Lon: 43.1942/-71.5404

	11. 45.13427-7 1.3404	_	_	RS1
	ord, NH 03301	5 min drivetime	10 min drivetime	15 min drivetime
POPULATION	2020 Estimated Population	15,431	30,299	52,769
	2025 Projected Population	15,894	31,122	54,152
	2010 Census Population	15,237	29,810	51,323
	2000 Census Population	15,500	29,061	49,110
	Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025	0.6%	0.5%	0.5%
	Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020	-	0.2%	0.4%
	2020 Median Age	40.1	41.5	41.4
ноиѕеногрѕ	2020 Estimated Households	6,751	13,335	21,913
	2025 Projected Households	6,925	13,616	22,349
	2010 Census Households	6,433	12,668	20,579
	2000 Census Households	6,367	11,917	18,831
	Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025	0.5%	0.4%	0.4%
	Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020	0.3%	0.6%	0.8%
RACE AND ETHNICITY	2020 Estimated White	90.0%	87.8%	89.8%
	2020 Estimated Black or African American	3.4%	4.1%	3.2%
	2020 Estimated Asian or Pacific Islander	3.4%	5.4%	4.2%
	2020 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan	0.4%	0.3%	0.3%
	2020 Estimated Other Races	2.8%	2.5%	2.5%
	2020 Estimated Hispanic	3.0%	2.9%	3.0%
INCOME	2020 Estimated Average Household Income	\$86,171	\$87,474	\$96,774
	2020 Estimated Median Household Income	\$66,873	\$69,401	\$77,217
	2020 Estimated Per Capita Income	\$38,669	\$39,169	\$41,029
EDUCATION (AGE 25+)	2020 Estimated Elementary (Grade Level 0 to 8)	1.9%	3.4%	2.7%
	2020 Estimated Some High School (Grade Level 9 to 11)	2.8%	3.0%	3.4%
	2020 Estimated High School Graduate	21.4%	23.0%	24.4%
	2020 Estimated Some College	19.2%	19.0%	19.1%
	2020 Estimated Associates Degree Only	11.2%	10.9%	10.9%
	2020 Estimated Bachelors Degree Only	23.8%	22.3%	22.3%
	2020 Estimated Graduate Degree	19.7%	18.5%	17.2%
BUSINESS	2020 Estimated Total Businesses	2,454	3,410	4,652
	2020 Estimated Total Employees	27,522	43,859	62,413
	2020 Estimated Employee Population per Business	11.2	12.9	13.4
	2020 Estimated Residential Population per Business	6.3	8.9	11.3

